MAKE EVERY STEP COUNT
Affordable waterproof solution
Dunlop Pricemastor Green/Black (380VP)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: S
ep
te
m
be
r 2
5,
 2
02
5
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (mm)
380VP.35 35 02 8713197318682 8 385 385 355 240 1919
380VP.36 36 03 03 8713197318699 8 385 385 355 240 1919
380VP.37 37 04 04 8713197318705 8 385 385 355 240 1919
380VP.38 38 05 05 8713197318712 8 385 385 390 192 1704
380VP.39 39 06 06 8713197318729 8 385 385 390 192 1704
380VP.40 40 07 8713197318736 8 385 385 390 192 1704
380VP.41 41 08 07 8713197318743 8 385 385 390 192 1704
380VP.42 42 09 08 8713197318750 8 385 385 390 192 1704
380VP.43 43 10 09 8713197318767 8 385 385 390 192 1704
380VP.44 44 11 10 8713197318774 8 385 385 425 192 1844
380VP.45 45 12 8713197318781 8 385 385 425 192 1844
380VP.46 46 13 11 8713197318798 8 385 385 425 192 1844
380VP.47 47 14 12 8713197318804 8 385 385 590 144 1914
380VP.48 48 15 13 8713197359487 8 385 385 590 144 1914
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Chemical resistant code 1
Energy absorbing No
Fuel oil resistant No
Sizing
Size range EUR 35-48
Size range UK 03-13
Size range US 02-15
Logistics
Country of origin PT
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Agriculture
Material boot shaft PVC
Material outsole PVC
Color shaft Green
Color outsole Black
Lining White lining
Insole type None
Certification
Safety standard Europe CE